
 

 

 

 

 

Month Activity 

Weds 20th Sept Rabbits/Hedgehogs Forest School 
Weds 27th Sept Rabbits/Hedgehogs Forest School 
Thurs 28th Sept Messy play at Yorkroad 4.30 - 5.30pm 
Mon 2nd Oct SEND Coffee morning 

Weds 4th Oct Rabbits/Hedgehogs Forest School 
Fri 6th Oct Open Day 4.00 - 5.00pm 
Mon 9th Oct Thanksgiving assembly 
Weds 11th Oct Rabbits/Hedgehogs Forest School 

Thurs 12th Oct Parent Consultations details to follow 

Mon 16th - 20th 
Oct 

Black History week 

Weds 18th Oct  Rabbits/Hedgehogs Forest School 
Mon 23 - 27th Oct Half Term  

Yorkies holiday club open Mon - Fri 
Mon 30th Oct Inset day (School closed, Yorkies Open) 

Weds 1st Nov Rabbits/Hedgehogs Forest School 
Thurs 2nd Nov Spoon Day details to follow 
Weds 8th Nov Robins/Otters Forest School  
Fri 10th Nov Diwali assembly 

Mon 13th Nov Remembrance Day assembly 
Weds 15th Nov Robins/Otters Forest School 
Fri 17th Nov Children in need details to follow 
Weds 22nd Nov Robins/Otters Forest School 

Weds 29th Nov  Robins/Otters Forest School 

York Road Nursery School 

 Autumn Diary Dates 2023 



Weds 6th Dec Robins/Otters Forest School 
Fri 8th Dec Winter Celebration assembly                 

(details to follow) 
Fri 8th Dec Christmas Fayre (details to follow) 
8th/9th/10th Dec Christmas Tree festival (details to follow) 

WB 11th Dec Church visit (details to follow) 
Weds 13th Dec Robins/Otters Forest School 
Tues 19th Dec Children’s entertainer coming 
Weds 20th Dec Party Day 

Last day of term (Nursery/Yorkies closing 

12.00pm) 
21st -22nd Dec Yorkies open for 2 days 

                                                            

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

 

 

  


